Masters Series Results

Height :: 8

Type :: Regular

Agility

SCT

Faults

Time
Faults

Agility
Total

Place

$38

02/12/2025

Certificate

A Jumping 5 Time Jumping
Handler Height Type SCT Time Faults Faults Total
Nancy Bunin (2304) Rita (26652) 8 Regular 68 60.000 1000 0.000 999.999
Jai Flango (15932) Penny (26378) 8  Regular 68  60.000 1000 0.000 999.999

65

65

60.000

60.000

1000

1000

0.000

0.000

999.999

999.999

999.999

999.999

0

0

$0.00

$0.00



Masters Series Results

02/12/2025

Type :: Select
0 Jumping - Time Jumping Agility - Time
Handler Height SCT Time Faults Faults Total SCT Time Faults Faults
Wendy Niemann (13886) ~ Stormy (23690) 8  Select 71 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 68  60.000 5 0.000
Wendy Niemann (13886) ~ Misty (22693) 8  Select 71 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 68  60.000 100 0.000

Agility

Total Total Place $$$  Certificate
65.000  225.000 1 $8.00 Y
160.000  320.000 0  $0.00



Masters Series Results
Height :: 12

Type :: Regular

Agility

SCT

Time

Faults

Time

Agility

Total

Place

02/12/2025

; Jumping - Time Jumping
Handler Height Type SCT Time Faults Faults Total
Alyssa Scudieri (15856)  Tino (26227) 12 Regular 68  60.000 100 0.000 160.000
Lorraine Mccay (1750) Vinny (23610) 12 Regular 68  60.000 1000 0.000 999.999

43.460

60.000

0

1000

Faults

0.000

0.000

Total

43.460

999.999

203.460

999.999

1

0

$3$

$8.00

$0.00

Certificate

Y



Masters Series Results 02/12/2025
Type :: Select

Jumping = Time Jumping Agility - Time Agility
sct Tme Faults oo Total sct  Time Faults o ns Total

Handler Height Type

Total Place $$$  Certificate

Melissa Johnston (11084)  Raven (17447) 12 Select 7 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 68 = 60.000 1000 0.000 999.999 = 999.999 0  $0.00



Masters Series Results
Height :: 16

Type :: Regular

Agility

SCT

Time

Faults

Time

Agility

Total

Place

02/12/2025

q Jumping 5 Time Jumping
Handler Height Type SCT Time Faults Faults Total
Amy Ondeyka (10965) ~ Sawyer (17278) 16 Regular 68  60.000 100 0.000 160.000
Beth Bruno (4815) Finn (28959) 16 Regular 68 = 60.000 100 0.000 160.000

65

65

33.770

60.000

0

100

Faults

0.000

0.000

Total

33.770

160.000

193.770

320.000

1

0

$38

$8.00

$0.00

Certificate

Y



Masters Series Results
Type :: Select

q Jumping - Time
Handler Height SCT Time Faults

Jumping

Agility

Time

6

02/12/2025

Faults

Jackie Wright-Minogue (4242) ~ Ava (21580) 6  Select 65  56.850 0 0.000

Kristin Bartell (1188) Bronco Billy (14126)

6  Select 65  60.000 100 0.000

Total

56.850

160.000

SCT

Time

53.420

60.000

Faults

0

100

Faults

0.000

0.000

Agility
Total

53.420

160.000

Total

110.270

320.000

Place

1

0

$$$

$8.00

$0.00

Certificate

Y



7

Masters Series Results 02/12/2025

Height :: 20

Type :: Regular

Handler Height  Type Jum‘;igg. Faults F:::‘t: Jum_lr_)oir‘\agl Aggg Faults F:::T(z Afl’.gigl Total Certificate

Melissa Berde (12842) Storm (22548) 20 Regular 62  60.000 100 0.000 160.000 59 32530 5 0.000 37.530 197.530 1 $40.00 Y

Mark Samuels (12438) Jem (19895) 20 Regular 62  60.000 100 0.000 160.000 59 41360 O 0.000 41.360  201.360 2 $0.00 Y

Jackie Wright-Minogue (4242) Redford (16231) 20 Regular 62  60.000 100 0.000 160.000 59 43260 O 0.000 43.260  203.260 0 $0.00

Nichole Murdock (10695) Priceless (34060) 20 Regular 62  60.000 100 0.000 160.000 59 40570 5 0.000 45570  205.570 0 $0.00

Dawn Wood (12963) Sage (29410) 20 Regular 62  35.720 10 0.000 45.720 59  60.000 100 0.000  160.000  205.720 0 $0.00 Y
(Jumping
1st)

Marina Wong (7654) Fury (30227) 20 Regular 62  60.000 100 0.000 160.000 59 50670 O 0.000 50.670  210.670 0 $0.00

Liza Fuchs (10452) Dibs (22502) 20 Regular 62  49.650 5 0.000 54.650 59  60.000 100 0.000  160.000  214.650 0 $0.00

Melissa Bisesti (13044) Nala (21003) 20 Regular 62  58.260 5 0.000 63.260 59  60.000 100 0.000  160.000  223.260 0 $0.00

Deborah Stevenson (970) Sir (18126) 20 Regular 62  60.000 100 0.000 160.000 59  60.000 100 0.000  160.000  320.000 0 $0.00

Kristin Bartell (1188) Ballyhoo! (23749) 20 = Regular 62 60.000 1000 0.000 999.999 59  60.000 100 0.000  160.000  999.999 0 $0.00



Masters Series Results 02/12/2025
Height :: 22
Type :: Regular

q 1 Time Jumping Agility 1 Time Agility
Handler Height Type Time Faults Total sCT Time Faults Faults Total

Jumping
SCT

Total  Place $$$  Certificate

Dan Burke (2520)  Dealer (28539) 22 Regular 62  60.000 100 0.000 160.000 59  60.000 100 0.000 160.000  320.000 0  $0.00



	Height
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	Regular
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	12
	Regular
	Select

	16
	Regular
	Select

	20
	Regular

	22
	Regular



